

1st R/A Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- const. of					
Road from Bangra					
to Bangra High					
School.					
Name of agency:- Durga Prasad					
Singh					

Agreement No:- B 7 & B D of 2020-21

Date of commencement :- 27.6.20

Date of completion :- 26.3.21

Date of entry :- 15.1.21

Measurement

(1/2)

setting out pillars

providing & fixing

of working bench-

- man K - do - do -

as per tech. sp. 0.43 km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1/1)	Providing and fixing of working bench mark -				
	0.43 km @ Rs 3925.52 = 1687 = 0				
	vide TMBP-01				
(2/2)	Providing and fixing reference pillars				
	0.43 km @ Rs 1821.51 = 783 = 0				
	vide TMBP-02				
(3/3)	clearing and grubbing wooded land - do - do - as per tech sp.				
	0.126 km @ Rs 49496.7 = 6236 = 0				
	vide TMBP-03				
(4/5)	const. of Embankment - for 1000 m lead - do - do - as per tech sp.				
	234.05 m ³ @ Rs 175.11 = 40975 = 0				
	vide TMBP-04				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6) for 100 m lead					
189.0 m ³ @ Rs 140.99 = 26643 =					
vide TMBP-02					
(6/4) Excavation for					
road way in soil					
38.1 m ³ @ Rs 74.1 = 2823 =					
vide TMBP-03					
(7/7) const. of granular					
sub-base by					
(G.S.B.) - do - do					
as per spec.					
132.42 m ³ @ Rs 3420.80 = 452991 =					
vide TMBP-04					
(8/8) providing laying					
spreading compact					
ing stone aggr					
118.10 m ³ @ Rs 4156.36 = 490951 =					
vide TMBP-04					
(9/16) const. of un-rein-					
forced plain					
cement concrt.					
pavement - do -					
do - as per					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Frd. Sp. and as per E/I					
120.0 m ³ @ Rs 7714.84 = 925780=00					
					1948869=00
Add - 12% GST - (+)					233864=00
Add 01% labour cost - (+)					19488=00
					Rs 2002221=00
less 10% as per Aggt = (-)					200222=00
					Rs 1801999=00
					1981999=00
APK 20/12/21 A.E.					20-02-21 S-E

Continuation

P.T.O.

प्राप्त आवंटन - 89190000
फॉक ब दिनांक 21.3.21
9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Rs.	2202221				
Less 10% Below					
Rs for Agreement	2202221				
	1981999				
Limit For Fund	8919000				
Memo of Payment					
B.T.S. 2-	71352				
1% I.T.	8919				
1% C.A.S.	8919				
1% C.A.S.T.	8919				
1% S.C.S.T.	8919				
S.F.	10510				
Royalty	31530				
By CFMS Pay	742832				
	8919000				
Pushad For Rs	8919000				
Eight Lac Ninety one					
Thousand nine Hundred					
only -					
	23/3/21				
	कायपालक अभियंता				
	ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग				
	कार्य प्रणाली विभाग-2				
	23.3.21				

Continuation

Use No - 1 dt. 7/4/21